
Coupe d'été Avenirs - 25 m

25/06/23Date :

CARBONARO Victoire

CARBONARO Victoire

CARBONARO Victoire

CARBONARO Victoire

CARBONARO Victoire

DEMEZIL Belèn

DEMEZIL Belèn

DEMEZIL Belèn

DEMEZIL Belèn

DEMEZIL Belèn

DEMEZIL Manon

DEMEZIL Manon

DEMEZIL Manon

DEMEZIL Manon

DEMEZIL Manon

DUGENNE Nils

DUGENNE Nils

DUGENNE Nils

GARCIA Lucie

GARCIA Lucie

GARCIA Lucie

GAU Camille

GAU Camille

GAU Camille

GAU Camille

GAZIN Cloé

GAZIN Cloé

GAZIN Cloé

GAZIN Cloé

GAZIN Cloé

LEDOUX Noah

LEDOUX Noah

Nom - Prénom

200 NL

200 4N

4x50 NLmi

4x50 4Nmi

50 Brasse

200 NL

200 4N

4x50 NLmi

4x50 4Nmi

50 PAP

200 NL

200 4N

4x50 NLmi

4x50 4Nmi

50 Brasse

200 NL

200 4N

50 Dos

200 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

100 Brasse

200 NL

4x50 4Nmi

50 Brasse

200 NL

200 4N

4x50 NLmi

4x50 4Nmi

50 PAP

100 Brasse

200 NL

Nage

03:21:97

03:41:27

02:45:00

04:00:00

00:44:16

03:30:23

02:48:00

04:00:00

00:52:77

03:53:26

02:48:00

04:00:00

01:02:14

03:26:90

03:58:85

00:45:65

01:01:83

02:07:28

04:00:00

01:01:04

03:34:55

02:45:00

04:00:00

00:47:54

01:59:87

03:12:89

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

1

2

2

3

4

2

1

2

1

Résultats

Temps

03:13:08

03:31:13

02:30:56

03:02:41

00:44:67

03:42:37

Disqualifié

03:03:96

03:40:44

00:50:62

03:42:56

04:09:19

03:03:96

03:40:44

00:57:98

03:25:74

03:53:84

00:47:67

03:54:55

01:00:26

01:02:91

02:13:76

03:56:14

03:40:44

01:02:24

03:13:66

03:36:29

02:30:56

03:02:41

00:49:73

01:52:61

03:14:76

Lieu : Bazas Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas



Coupe d'été Avenirs - 25 m

25/06/23Date :

LEDOUX Noah

LEDOUX Noah

LEDOUX Noah

PECHAUD Sam

PECHAUD Sam

PECHAUD Sam

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose

SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose

SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose

SOURDIN BOURILLON Rose

ZITOUNI Yanis

ZITOUNI Yanis

ZITOUNI Yanis

ZITOUNI Yanis

ZITOUNI Yanis

Nom - Prénom

200 4N

4x50 NLmi

4x50 4Nmi

100 Brasse

200 NL

50 Brasse

200 NL

4x50 NLmi

4x50 4Nmi

50 Brasse

50 Dos

100 Brasse

200 NL

4x50 NLmi

50 Brasse

200 NL

200 4N

4x50 NLmi

4x50 4Nmi

50 Dos

Nage

03:39:10

02:45:00

04:00:00

01:55:14

00:53:08

02:48:00

04:00:00

01:05:12

00:54:80

01:57:35

02:48:00

00:53:71

03:38:26

02:45:00

04:00:00

00:49:49

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

R3001

3

3

1

4

3

4

4

Résultats

Temps

03:38:79

02:30:56

03:02:41

Disqualifié

Forfait

00:51:88

04:06:21

03:03:96

03:40:44

01:04:08

01:00:97

01:49:00

03:32:14

03:03:96

00:50:06

03:24:82

Disqualifié

02:30:56

03:02:41

00:49:16

Lieu : Bazas Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

minimas


